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Women / J6 / 9yrs
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elia Ilvento105
Aerials JOGA

8.350 7.350 8.0257.650 31.375
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Juliet Reed361
Surgent's WF JOGA

7.800 6.900 7.5007.450 29.650
15T 3 5 6 2 

2 

Hanna Park308
Elite JOGA

7.900 6.850 7.1007.750 29.600
9 4 1 16T 3 

3 

Briella Herman127
Everest JOGA

7.825 6.650 7.3507.400 29.225
12T 6 6T 8 4 

4 

Lila Gilman350
Surgent's WF JOGA

8.100 6.550 7.3257.100 29.075
3T 7 12 9 5 

5 

Brielle Furka313
Paramount JOGA

8.025 6.150 7.5507.175 28.900
5 9 11 4T 6T

6T

Adrianna Hlinka195
Shields JOGA

7.800 6.050 7.4507.600 28.900
15T 10 4 7 6T

6T

Bella Ahrens171
Pinelands JOGA

8.150 6.800 7.5506.350 28.850
2 5 23 4T 8 

8 

Valeria Rodriguez264
Diamond JOGA

7.450 7.100 7.1006.900 28.550
24 2 14 16T 9 

9 

Brooke Stetter104
Aerials JOGA

8.100 5.750 7.2007.400 28.450
3T 11T 6T 13 10 

10 

Ashley Esposito348
Surgent's WF JOGA

7.500 5.750 7.5757.250 28.075
23 11T 9 3 11 

11 

Elle Migacz357
Surgent's WF JOGA

7.825 5.200 7.1507.350 27.525
12T 17 8 14 12 

12 

Preslie Rhodes362
Surgent's WF JOGA

7.675 5.100 7.7506.850 27.375
21 19T 15T 2 13 

13 

Megan Malandro257
Diamond JOGA

8.000 5.600 7.0006.750 27.350
6 13 19 19 14 

14 

Madison Farinhas151
HOH JOGA

7.000 5.100 7.3007.700 27.100
25 19T 2 10T 15 

15 

Lila Migacz358
Surgent's WF JOGA

7.850 5.100 7.3006.800 27.050
10T 19T 17 10T 16 

16 

Carolyn Tierney367
Surgent's WF JOGA

7.925 5.150 7.2506.650 26.975
8 18 20T 12 17 

17 

Gabby Yanowitz310
Elite JOGA

7.800 5.250 6.5757.200 26.825
15T 14T 10 23 18 

18 

Heidi Richer363
Surgent's WF JOGA

7.700 5.250 6.9006.775 26.625
20 14T 18 21 19 

19 

Viviana Florio255
Diamond JOGA

7.850 4.700 7.1006.650 26.300
10T 23 20T 16T 20T

20T

Melanie Ferraro173
Pinelands JOGA

7.600 4.750 6.9507.000 26.300
22 22 13 20 20T

20T

Brielle Oliveira260
Diamond JOGA

7.825 5.250 6.1006.600 25.775
12T 14T 22 24 22 

22 

Rebecca Ucci220
TNT JOGA

7.750 3.100 7.1256.850 24.825
19 25 15T 15 23 

23 

Anna Costello275
Jersey Jets JOGA

7.800 4.250 6.8255.100 23.975
15T 24 24 22 24 

24 
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Manuela Salvador265
Diamond JOGA

7.950 6.450 6.0500.000 20.450
7 8 25 25 25 

25 
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